
AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR REP

1/23/2014
Wastewater Line Relay & Spot 
Repair ID/IQ (CLMC469)

Santa Clara Construction, 
Ltd (MBE/MH-90.31%) $8,264,798.91 Y N AWU / PW

Harold 
Tolbert

African American 1.53 1.49

Always Distributing/Greater Texas 
Facilities, Inc. MB $39,981.00 1.53

Hispanic 90.31 4.66

Native/Asian 0.46 0.45

Benqwest, LLC MA $12,132.00 0.46

WBE 2.14 2.13

Fuquay, Inc. FW $56,000.00 2.14

1/23/2014 East 5th Street Chilled Water Piping 
Ext from San Jacinto to Red River 
Phase 2 (CLMC463)

S J Louis Construction of 
Texas, Ltd $4,720,031.80 Y N AE / PW Linda Moore

African American 1.54 1.51

Austex Tree Service MB $6,000.00 0.14

Trini Construction Builder, LLC MB $60,000.00 1.40

Hispanic 4.37 4.32

Melendrez Trucking, LLC FH $50,000.00 1.17

Central Texas Barricade, Inc. FH $40,000.00 0.93

Macias & Associates, LP FH $10,000.00 0.23

Alpha Ready Mix, LLC FH $87,500.00 2.04

Native/Asian 0.38 0.38

Metalink Corporation FA $16,500.00 0.38

WBE 1.70 1.70

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

January, 2014 Council Awards

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 5



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR REP

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

January, 2014 Council Awards

All Points Inspection, Inc. FB $6,800.00 0.16

M S Supply FW $26,000.00 0.61

Champion Fuel Solutions FW $40,000.00 0.93

1/23/2014
Harris Branch Interceptor "Lower B" 
(CLMC429)

S J Louis Construction of 
Texas, Ltd $4,523,160.71 Y N AWU / PW Linda Moore

African American 2.48 2.44

Always Distributing MB $102,000.00 2.48

Hispanic 3.62 3.59

Modern Treatments MH $149,000.00 3.62

Native/Asian 0.32 0.29

Benqwest MA $13,000.00 0.32

WBE 4.13 4.10

Lewis Concrete Restoration FH $58,040.00 1.41

Marie's Trucking FA $35,000.00 0.85

Choctaw Pipe & Equipment, Inc. FW $76,960.00 1.87

1/23/2014
North Acres Wastewater Tunnel 
(CLMC462) Southland Contracting, Inc. $4,777,521.29 Y N AWU / PW

Harold 
Tolbert

African American 2.08 2.08

All Points Inspection FB $2,000.00 0.04

Carl Lee Elder MB $30,000.00 0.66

Always Distributing/Greater Texas 
Facilities, Inc. MB $63,000.00 1.38

Hispanic 3.55 3.54

Mars Industries, LLC MH $161,500.00 3.55

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 5



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR REP

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

January, 2014 Council Awards

Native/Asian 0.10 0.10

Benqwest, LLC MA $4,555.00 0.10

WBE 1.28 1.27

Liquid Waste Solutions, LLC FW $2,100.00 0.05

Choctaw Pipe & Equipment, Inc. FW $15,700.00 0.35

Roadway Specialties, Inc. FW $40,000.00 0.88

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 3 OF 5



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT
SMBR Rep

1/23/2014
ABIA Terminal Area Spalling 
Imp Part 2 Upper Level 
Embankment (CLMP135) Kleinfelder Central, Inc. $750,000.00 Y N Aviation

Linda 
Moore

African American 1.90 1.90

HVJ Associates, Inc. MB 1.90

Hispanic 20.00 9.00

Datum Gojer MH 20.00

Native/Asian 4.90 4.90
Encotech Engineering 

Consultants,Inc. MA 4.90

WBE 15.80 15.80

PE Structural Consultants, Inc. FW 8.00

Vickrey & Associates, Inc. FW 7.80

1/23/2014 2014 Structural Engineering 
Services Rotation List (5) 
(CLMP133)

Unintech Consulting 
Engineers, Inc. (WBE/FA - 
63.40%) $1,250,000,00 Y N PW

Mariza 
Aldrete

MBE 15.80 15.80

CAS Consulting & Svcs, Inc. MA

Macias & Associates, LP MH

WBE 15.80 15.80

Holt Engineering, Inc. FW

Dynamic Reprographics, Inc. FW

Wiss, Janney, Elstner 
Associates, Inc.

MBE 16.00 15.80
Chan & Partners Engineering, 

LLC MA

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE
January, 2014 Council Awards  

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PAGE 4 OF 5



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT
SMBR Rep

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE
January, 2014 Council Awards  

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

WBE 16.00 15.80

Holt Engineering, Inc. FW

P. E. Structural Consultants, 
Inc. (WBE/FW - 68.40%)

MBE 15.80 15.80

HVJ Associates, Inc. MB
Chan & Partners Engineering, 

LLC MA

WBE 15.80 15.80

MWM DesignGroup, Inc. FH
Encotech Engineering 
Consultants, Inc. (MBE/MA - 
68.00%)

MBE 16.00 15.80

Aguirre & Fields, LP MH

HVJ Associates, Inc. MB

WBE 16.00 15.80

MWM DesignGroup, Inc. FH

Datum Engineers, Inc.

MBE 15.80 15.80
Chan & Partners Engineering, 

LLC MA

WBE 15.80 15.80

Holt Engineering, Inc. FW

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PAGE 5 OF 5


